
46 Streetly End - Dullingham - Newmarket

Big Green Bus Company

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 24th October 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Newmarket, adj Nimbus Way
Newmarket, opp Kings Court
Newmarket, opp Newmarket Academy
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Newmarket, adj Horse Racing Museum
Newmarket, opp Wyck Hall Stud
Dullingham, nr Recreation Ground
Burrough Green, opp Primary School
Brinkley, opp Weston Colville Road
Brinkley, nr Old School Lane
Willingham Green, nr Willingham Green Road
Weston Colville, opp Church End
Weston Green, opp Chapel Road
West Wickham, opp 29 Burton End
West Wickham, opp White Horse
West Wratting, opp Spicer’s Close
Balsham, opp West Wratting Road
Linton, nr Hillway
Linton, opp The Crown

Tu
1302
1303
1308
1310
1312
1315
1318
1321
1323
1325
1327
1330
1333
1337
1341
1347
1353
1402
1406

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: Tu - Operates only on Tuesdays
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46 Newmarket - Dullingham - Streetly End

Big Green Bus Company

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 24th October 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Linton, The Crown (Stop os)
Linton, nr Hillway
Balsham, nr West Wratting Road
West Wratting, nr Spicer’s Close
West Wickham, o/s White Horse
West Wickham, o/s 29 Burton End
Weston Green, nr Chapel Road
Weston Colville, nr Church End
Willingham Green, opp Willingham Green Road
Brinkley, opp Old School Lane
Brinkley, nr Weston Colville Road
Burrough Green, opp Primary School
Dullingham, opp Recreation Ground
Newmarket, adj Wyck Hall Stud
Newmarket, opp Horse Racing Museum
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Newmarket, adj Newmarket Academy
Newmarket, adj Kings Court
Newmarket, opp Nimbus Way

Tu
0921
0925
0934
0940
0946
0948
0952
0955
0958
1000
1002
1004
1007
1010
1013
1015
1017
1022
1023

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: Tu - Operates only on Tuesdays
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46 Streetly End - Dullingham - Newmarket

Big Green Bus Company

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
sufajmwj
sufjdptp
sufajmwd
sufjtgdm
sufajmtp
sufajmtj
sufajmtg
sufjpaja
sufajmdj
sufajwaw
sufajmag
sufajmdp
sufjpwdw
CMBDJGDG
CMBDJGDA
CMBDGMWD
CMBGDTDJ
CMBDGMWP
CMBGJGWG
CMBDGJPA
CMBDGJPJ
CMBDGJPM
CMBDGJPG
CMBDGJPD
CMBDGJMA
CMBDGJMP
CMBGDTDM
CMBDTWMG
CMBGDAMD
CMBGDAMA
-
CMBGDAPD
CMBGDAMW
CMBGDAPJ
CMBGDAPT
CMBDTMWA
CMBDTMTP
CMBDTMTW
CMBGAGMD
CMBGJGTP

Stop Name
Newmarket, adj Nimbus Way
Newmarket, opp Tesco Car Park
Newmarket, opp Kings Court
Newmarket, opp Victoria Way
Newmarket, o/s Laureate School Road
Newmarket, adj Depot Road
Newmarket, opp Newmarket Academy
Newmarket, adj Hospital
Newmarket, opp Tannersfield Way
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Newmarket, adj Horse Racing Museum
Newmarket, opp White Lion
Newmarket, opp Wyck Hall Stud
Stetchworth, nr Church Lane
Stetchworth, opp Jubilee Court
Dullingham, nr Recreation Ground
Dullingham, nr Church Close
Dullingham, opp Eagle Lane
Burrough End, opp Field Engineering
Burrough End, opp Hartfield Road
Burrough Green, opp Primary School
Burrough Green, opp Church Lane
Burrough Green, o/s Primary School
Burrough End, nr Hartfield Road
Brinkley, opp Weston Colville Road
Brinkley, opp Beechcroft
Brinkley, nr Old School Lane
Willingham Green, nr Willingham Green Road
Weston Colville, opp Church End
Weston Green, opp Chapel Road
Weston Green, Common Road Hail & Ride (S-bound)
West Wickham, opp 29 Burton End
West Wickham, opp White Horse
West Wratting, opp Spicer’s Close
West Wratting, opp Bull Lane
Balsham, opp West Wratting Road
Balsham, nr May’s Avenue
Balsham, opp Fox Road
Linton, nr Hillway
Linton, opp The Crown

Street
Studlands Park Avenue
Fordham Road
Willie Snaith Road
Studlands Park Avenue
Exning Road
Exning Road
Exning Road
Exning Road
 
 
High Street
High Street
Dullingham Road
High Street
High Street
Stetchworth Road
Brinkley Road
Station Road
Brinkley Road
Brinkley Road
Bradley Road
B1061
Bradley Road
Brinkley Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
Brinkley Road
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Common Road
Burton End
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street

ATCO Code
390020226
390020348
390020224
390020445
390020221
390020219
390020218
390020425
390020190
390020334
390020182
390020192
390020440
0500ESTET005
0500ESTET004
0500EDULL003
0500EDULL014
0500EDULL008
0500EBURR008
0500EBURR001
0500EBURR004
0500EBURR005
0500EBURR003
0500EBURR002
0500EBRIN003
0500EBRIN007
0500EBRIN010
0500SCARL002
0500SWESC002
0500SWESC001
0500SWESC006
0500SWESI005
0500SWESI002
0500SWESR002
0500SWESR004
0500SBALS003
0500SBALS001
0500SBALS002
0500SLINT004
0500SLINT014
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46 Newmarket - Dullingham - Streetly End

Big Green Bus Company

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
CMBGJGTW
CMBGAGMD
CMBDTMWD
CMBDTMWG
CMBDTMWJ
CMBGDAPM
CMBGDAPG
CMBGDAMT
CMBGDAPA
-
CMBGDAMG
CMBGDAMJ
CMBDTWMJ
CMBDGJGT
CMBDGJMJ
CMBDGJGW
CMBDGJPA
CMBDGJPJ
CMBDGJPM
CMBDGJPG
CMBDGPAJ
CMBDGMWA
sufjpwdt
sufajmdm
sufajmaj
sufajwaw
sufajmdg
sufajmtd
sufajmtm
sufajmtw
sufjtdwj
sufajmwa
sufjdptm
sufajmwg

Stop Name
Linton, The Crown (Stop os)
Linton, nr Hillway
Balsham, nr Fox Road
Balsham, opp May’s Avenue
Balsham, nr West Wratting Road
West Wratting, nr Bull Lane
West Wratting, nr Spicer’s Close
West Wickham, o/s White Horse
West Wickham, o/s 29 Burton End
Weston Green, Common Road Hail & Ride (N-bound)
Weston Green, nr Chapel Road
Weston Colville, nr Church End
Willingham Green, opp Willingham Green Road
Brinkley, opp Old School Lane
Brinkley, nr Beechcroft
Brinkley, nr Weston Colville Road
Burrough End, opp Hartfield Road
Burrough Green, opp Primary School
Burrough Green, opp Church Lane
Burrough Green, o/s Primary School
Dullingham, opp Church Close
Dullingham, opp Recreation Ground
Newmarket, adj Wyck Hall Stud
Newmarket, adj White Lion
Newmarket, opp Horse Racing Museum
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (Bay 1)
Newmarket, adj Tannersfield Way
Newmarket, adj Newmarket Academy
Newmarket, opp Depot Road
Newmarket, opp Laureate School Road
Newmarket, adj Victoria Way
Newmarket, adj Kings Court
Newmarket, adj Tesco
Newmarket, opp Nimbus Way

Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
Burton End
Common Road
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Brinkley Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
Brinkley Road
Bradley Road
B1061
Bradley Road
Brinkley Road
Stetchworth Road
Dullingham Road
High Street
High Street
 
 
Exning Road
Exning Road
Exning Road
Studlands Park Avenue
Willie Snaith Road
Fordham Road
Studlands Park Avenue

ATCO Code
0500SLINT015
0500SLINT004
0500SBALS004
0500SBALS005
0500SBALS006
0500SWESR003
0500SWESR001
0500SWESI001
0500SWESI003
0500SWESC007
0500SWESC003
0500SWESC004
0500SCARL003
0500EBRIN001
0500EBRIN006
0500EBRIN002
0500EBURR001
0500EBURR004
0500EBURR005
0500EBURR003
0500EDULL013
0500EDULL002
390020439
390020191
390020183
390020334
390020189
390020217
390020220
390020222
390020442
390020223
390020347
390020225
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